SEA-0800600-PB
BRUSHED BRASS (BB) PROSECCO BRONZE (PB)
SEA-0800600-BN SEA-0800600-PN SEA-0800600-MB
SEA-0800600-MWSEA-0800600-BB
SEA-0800600-PBC
BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)
STOCKED FINISHES
POLISHED NICKEL (PN) MATTE BLACK (MB)

21.26
23.62
23.62
19.69
288 / 981
431 / 1472
158 / 538
150W
300W
100W
16
SEA-0800600 MB, MW
PC, BN, PN, BB, PB, PBC
MB, MW
800 600 31.5 23.62 356 / 1215 300W 16
SEA-0800500 PC, BN, PN, BB, PB, PBC 800 500 31.5 19.69 288 / 981 150W 16
SEA-0800500 MBS, MW 800 500 31.5 19.69 356 / 1215 300W 16
24
SEA-1200600 1200 600 47.24 23.62 534/ 1823 400W 24
SEA-1200500 1219 508 48 20 431 / 1472 300WPC, BN, PN, BB, PB, PBC
MBS, MW
20
SEA-1200500 1219 508 48 20 534/ 1823 400W 20
SEA-1600600 1626 610 64 24 431 / 1472 600WPC, BN, PN, BB, PB, PBC
MBS, MW
27
SEA-1600600 1626 610 64 24 534/ 1823 600W 27
7
SEA-0480900  PC,MB, BB, PN 480 900 19.9 35.5 207 / 705 150W 8
SEE PAGE 2 FOR SPECIFICATION DRAWINGS
Sizes (Inches)
 Height            Width
Proudly Distributed by